
SCHEDULE - DURHAM ASSASSINS
fall 2021 / SUNDAY TIER 4 WEST (D)

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Oct 03, 21 10 EAST YORK ELITE 2 DURHAM ASSASSINS 7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Oct 03, 21 10 EAST YORK ELITE 2 DURHAM ASSASSINS 7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Oct 17, 21 2 HOMENETMEN 5 DURHAM ASSASSINS 6:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Oct 24, 21 3 TORONTO HEAT 4 DURHAM ASSASSINS 7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Oct 31, 21 1 DURHAM ASSASSINS 7 FRESH MEAT 2:30 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Mon, Nov 01, 21 5 DURHAM ASSASSINS 5 HOMENETMEN 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Nov 07, 21 8 FRESH MEAT 0 DURHAM ASSASSINS 6:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Mon, Nov 08, 21 7 DURHAM ASSASSINS 3 TORONTO HEAT 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Nov 14, 21 7 TORONTO HEAT 2 DURHAM ASSASSINS 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Nov 21, 21 2 DURHAM ASSASSINS 4 HOMENETMEN 9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Wed, Nov 24, 21 SF1 3 TORONTO HEAT 1 DURHAM ASSASSINS 9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Nov 28, 21 SF2 1 DURHAM ASSASSINS 3 TORONTO HEAT 9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock


